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KEYMARK: Facts And Figures at a Glance.
Facts about KEYMARK

Valid KEYMARK certificates

EN Standards with KEYMARK certificates

Countries with KEYMARK certificates

Empowered Certification Bodies

Active Scheme Groups

KEYMARK Licence Fees in EUR

2018

2.272

23

35

37

5

325.740

KEYMARK – Tested and certified once, accepted everywhere!
The KEYMARK is a voluntary European quality mark for products  
and services, that demonstrates compliance with European Standards. 
It is owned by the European standardization organizations CEN and 
CENELEC and is issued by empowered Certification Bodies.  
KEYMARK certification offers manufacturers and service providers 
new sales opportunities and opens new paths into the ever-expanding 
European market.

History of KEYMARK

Number of Certificates per Country Number of CB per Country

1993/94
Development of the 

European system of signs 
of CEN-CENELEC

2000
First KEYMARK in Germa-
ny for thermal insulation 

products for buildings

2012
Transfer of former 

CENCER mark for TRV to 
KEYMARK

2016
Introduction of

Heat Pump KEYMARK

Introduction of 
the KEYMARK

1995

Recommendation of EU 
Council to establish a European 

standard conformity mark

1992

Introduction of 
Solar KEYMARK

2004

DIN CERTCO takes over the 
KEYMARK Management

2015

Development of Security 
KEYMARK

2018
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